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Meeting :2020/03/12 to 2020/03/14: WPA JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS at PAROW ATHLETICS TRACK

Final Boys 16 100m

02:30:00 PM

104

Draw = ELSIES;STRAND;KAC;FC;WEST;BOX WP;EAST;PBH;VELOCI;BISHOP;BAC;RCSGUG;KRRC;AAC;C AC;1

301
377
449
399
302
317
398
368

0 N O g A WON =

KAMRODIEN Zamaan
LIEBENBERG Mathew
TSHANGANA Yanda
FARO Caleb
JACOBS Furgaan
WEIR Dylan

DAVIDS Diego
AMISSI Juma

ULTRA ATHLETIC CLUB

VELOCITY ATHLETIC CLUB
MITCHELL'S PLAIN TITANS
UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN CAPE AC
ULTRA ATHLETIC CLUB

BELLVILLE ATHLETIC CLUB (TRACK
UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN CAPE AC
RONDEBOSCH BOYS HIGH
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