Versus: Registered to: Athletics WPA Printed at: 2020/03/14 07:58:35 AMage 1

Meeting: 2020/03/12 to 2020/03/14: WPA JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS at PAROW ATHLETICS TRACK

Final Boys 16 100m

02:30:00 PM 104

Draw = ELSIES;STRAND;KAC;FC;WEST;BOX WP;EAST;PBH;VELOCI;BISHOP;BAC;RCSGUG;KRRC;AAC;C AC;	EMP;
	-

1	301	KAMRODIEN Zamaan	ULTRA ATHLETIC CLUB
2	377	LIEBENBERG Mathew	VELOCITY ATHLETIC CLUB
3	449	TSHANGANA Yanda	MITCHELL'S PLAIN TITANS
4	399	FARO Caleb	UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN CAPE AC
5	302	JACOBS Furqaan	ULTRA ATHLETIC CLUB
6	317	WEIR Dylan	BELLVILLE ATHLETIC CLUB (TRACK
7	398	DAVIDS Diego	UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN CAPE AC
8	368	AMISSI Juma	RONDEBOSCH BOYS HIGH

Versus: Registered to: Athletics WPA Printed at: 2020/03/14 07:58:35 AM Page 1